
                                      MVC Divisional Meet
                     Hosted by Dubuque Hempestead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                       October 15, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  916 Mary Arch                11 Iowa City City High       18:27.3  5:57 
      2    2  680 Reagan Gorman            09 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:28.8  5:57 
      3    3  951 Anna Lindower            09 Iowa City City High       18:58.5  6:07 
      4    4  841 Kristin Brown            11 Dubuque Hempstead         19:06.8  6:10 
      5    5  922 Emily Bywater            11 Iowa City City High       19:24.1  6:15 
      6    6  761 Jenny Dickes             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:25.7  6:16 
      7    7  862 Casey Nichols            10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:28.0  6:16 
      8    8  852 Heather Hostager         10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:42.3  6:21 
      9    9  938 Mollie Hansen            11 Iowa City City High       19:46.0  6:22 
     10   10  848 Alesha Duccini           12 Dubuque Hempstead         19:57.3  6:26 
     11   11  672 Sarah Altemeier          10 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:59.0  6:26 
     12   12  941 Aly Hecker               09 Iowa City City High       20:05.3  6:28 
     13   13 1090 Alissa Neubauer          10 Prairie                   20:06.2  6:29 
     14   14  850 Brenna Fransen           11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:12.0  6:31 
     15   15  960 Amelia Morrow            10 Iowa City City High       20:16.6  6:32 
     16   16 1093 Cayla Renwick            11 Prairie                   20:21.3  6:34 
     17   17 1196 Drueana Uribe            12 Waterloo West             20:22.0  6:34 
     18   18  842 Emily Bucheit            11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:32.7  6:37 
     19   19  925 Celeste Chadwick         11 Iowa City City High       20:32.8  6:37 
     20   20  876 Heidi Welu               11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:34.4  6:38 
     21   21 1087 Avery Henderson          10 Prairie                   20:37.9  6:39 
     22   22 1079 Victoria Enyart          11 Prairie                   20:42.1  6:40 
     23   23  772 Megan Lenss              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       20:48.1  6:42 
     24   24 1187 Camryn Meyer             09 Waterloo West             21:01.0  6:46 
     25   25  676 Serena Eck               10 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:12.4  6:50 
     26   26  696 Brett Visser             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:13.4  6:50 
     27   27  754 Lydia Brown              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:22.9  6:53 
     28   28 1098 Kirstin Skriver          10 Prairie                   21:25.1  6:54 
     29   29 1192 Aliyah Robinson          11 Waterloo West             21:25.4  6:54 
     30   30  755 Emiko Coffey             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:30.8  6:56 
     31   31  789 Annie Sigmon             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:33.8  6:57 
     32   32 1075 Meghan Brune             11 Prairie                   21:37.9  6:58 
     33   33  791 Abigail Tanko            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:01.6  7:06 
     34      1160 Mallory Sage             11 Waterloo East             22:23.6  7:13 
     35   34  693 Mekela Spence            10 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:31.6  7:16 
     36   35 1186 Reiley Lichty            09 Waterloo West             22:39.6  7:18 
     37   36 1083 Megan Grimm              10 Prairie                   22:45.7  7:20 
     38   37 1177 Abby Avis                09 Waterloo West             22:52.0  7:22 
     39   38 1193 Ruth Schares             10 Waterloo West             23:10.3  7:28 
     40   39  691 Sierra Sheets            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:17.2  7:30 
     41   40 1175 Elizabeth Abarca         11 Waterloo West             23:46.4  7:40 
     42   41  683 Olivia Kennedy           09 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:22.6  7:51 
     43      1158 Jessica Knebel           11 Waterloo East             25:13.5  8:08 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    30  Iowa City City High                   (19:20.3  96:41.2 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Mary Arch                 11 18:27.3
  2      3  Anna Lindower             09 18:58.5
  3      5  Emily Bywater             11 19:24.1
  4      9  Mollie Hansen             11 19:46.0
  5     12  Aly Hecker                09 20:05.3
  6   ( 15) Amelia Morrow             10 20:16.6
  7   ( 19) Celeste Chadwick          11 20:32.8
  
  2.    43  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:41.3  98:26.4 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Kristin Brown             11 19:06.8
  2      7  Casey Nichols             10 19:28.0
  3      8  Heather Hostager          10 19:42.3
  4     10  Alesha Duccini            12 19:57.3
  5     14  Brenna Fransen            11 20:12.0
  6   ( 18) Emily Bucheit             11 20:32.7
  7   ( 20) Heidi Welu                11 20:34.4
  
  3.    98  Cedar Rapids Washington               (20:41.1  103:25.2 4:02.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Reagan Gorman             09 18:28.8
  2     11  Sarah Altemeier           10 19:59.0
  3     25  Serena Eck                10 21:12.4
  4     26  Brett Visser              12 21:13.4
  5     34  Mekela Spence             10 22:31.6
  6   ( 39) Sierra Sheets             12 23:17.2
  7   ( 41) Olivia Kennedy            09 24:22.6
  
  4.   100  Prairie                               (20:38.6  103:12.6 1:18.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Alissa Neubauer           10 20:06.2
  2     16  Cayla Renwick             11 20:21.3
  3     21  Avery Henderson           10 20:37.9
  4     22  Victoria Enyart           11 20:42.1
  5     28  Kirstin Skriver           10 21:25.1
  6   ( 32) Meghan Brune              11 21:37.9
  7   ( 36) Megan Grimm               10 22:45.7
  
  5.   117  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (20:56.3  104:41.3 2:08.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Jenny Dickes              12 19:25.7
  2     23  Megan Lenss               11 20:48.1
  3     27  Lydia Brown               12 21:22.9
  4     30  Emiko Coffey              11 21:30.8
  5     31  Annie Sigmon              11 21:33.8
  6   ( 33) Abigail Tanko             11 22:01.6
  
  6.   142  Waterloo West                         (21:40.0  108:20.0 2:30.0)
====================================================
  1     17  Drueana Uribe             12 20:22.0
  2     24  Camryn Meyer              09 21:01.0
  3     29  Aliyah Robinson           11 21:25.4
  4     35  Reiley Lichty             09 22:39.6
  5     37  Abby Avis                 09 22:52.0
  6   ( 38) Ruth Schares              10 23:10.3
  7   ( 40) Elizabeth Abarca          11 23:46.4
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  921 Bridget Brown            10 Iowa City City High       20:35.6  6:38 
      2    2  946 Isabel Jones             09 Iowa City City High       20:50.1  6:43 
      3    3  953 Gabriel McCormick        10 Iowa City City High       21:00.8  6:46 
      4    4  869 Ellie Sadler             12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:01.9  6:47 
      5    5  974 Isabelle Schutt          12 Iowa City City High       21:02.1  6:47 
      6    6  982 Hailey Verdick           12 Iowa City City High       21:27.7  6:55 
      7    7  969 Olivia Parrott           12 Iowa City City High       21:38.1  6:58 
      8    8  856 Erin Lange               12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:52.8  7:03 
      9    9 1077 Vale Caro                11 Prairie                   21:59.5  7:05 
     10   10  981 Fanta Traore             12 Iowa City City High       22:11.0  7:09 
     11       966 Emma O'Hara              12 Iowa City City High       22:12.9  7:10 
     12   11 1082 Ashley Grady             11 Prairie                   22:15.8  7:10 
     13       949 Riley Lewers             12 Iowa City City High       22:17.4  7:11 
     14       920 Madigan Brands           12 Iowa City City High       22:18.8  7:11 
     15       929 Laura Cornell            12 Iowa City City High       22:28.4  7:14 
     16   12  861 Heather Muntz            12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:30.6  7:15 
     17   13  763 Liz Hessman              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:30.9  7:15 
     18   14  877 Becca Zillig             11 Dubuque Hempstead         22:32.7  7:16 
     19   15  776 Alaina Marti             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:39.9  7:18 
     20   16  853 Lexie Hoyne              12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:45.9  7:20 
     21   17 1076 Jordan Cadena            11 Prairie                   22:46.5  7:20 
     22   18  840 Lindsay Benko            12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:01.6  7:25 
     23   19  857 Ashley Leibfried         11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:03.5  7:26 
     24   20  782 Peyton Recker            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:09.5  7:28 
     25   21 1086 Mandy Hellman            12 Prairie                   23:10.7  7:28 
     26   22 1096 Jordan Sanders           11 Prairie                   23:14.2  7:29 
     27   23 1092 Cami Reittinger          11 Prairie                   23:28.3  7:34 
     28       864 Bailey Ohnesorge         11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:32.0  7:35 
     29   24 1182 Haley Graves             10 Waterloo West             23:33.2  7:35 
     30       868 Lily Ries                11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:33.4  7:35 
     31   25 1078 Cairo Dinicola           11 Prairie                   23:35.2  7:36 
     32      1100 Sophia Smith             11 Prairie                   23:43.0  7:39 
     33       863 Megan Oberfoell          11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:00.1  7:44 
     34      1103 Sydney Stolba            12 Prairie                   24:06.4  7:46 
     35       955 Lucy McGehee             11 Iowa City City High       24:07.8  7:46 
     36   26 1178 Bekah Brainard           12 Waterloo West             24:09.2  7:47 
     37       963 Claire Noack             12 Iowa City City High       24:11.3  7:48 
     38       973 Rose Sadewasser          11 Iowa City City High       24:21.6  7:51 
     39   27 1189 Lauren Reisinger         12 Waterloo West             24:27.6  7:53 
     40      1089 Nicole Miller            11 Prairie                   24:32.3  7:54 
     41       977 Anna Swanson             11 Iowa City City High       24:34.2  7:55 
     42      1105 Lydiah Vlasek            12 Prairie                   24:39.2  7:57 
     43       860 Heather Morley           11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:41.7  7:57 
     44       927 Sasha Chapnik-Sorokin    11 Iowa City City High       24:46.1  7:59 
     45       867 Kassidy Ries             12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:47.2  7:59 
     46       854 Megan Klein              12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:48.4  8:00 
     47       849 Lily Faber               12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:50.2  8:00 
     48      1084 Natalie Halvorson        11 Prairie                   24:54.7  8:02 
     49      1101 Markquitta Soto          12 Prairie                   24:57.6  8:03 
     50      1102 Peyton Staab             11 Prairie                   24:58.0  8:03 
     51   28  695 Anne Visser              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:00.9  8:04 
     52       944 Olivia Hubbard           12 Iowa City City High       25:05.1  8:05 
     53   29  787 Gabby Schroud            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:06.1  8:05 
     54   30  783 Morgan Ross              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:11.1  8:07 
     55   31 1185 Erika Klabunde           12 Waterloo West             25:15.0  8:08 
     56   32 1194 Abby Smith               10 Waterloo West             25:20.2  8:10 
     57   33  679 Riley Girman             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:20.8  8:10 
     58       978 Izzi Teduits             12 Iowa City City High       25:24.4  8:11 
     59   34  692 Hannah Sherman           11 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:27.4  8:12 
     60   35 1198 Divine Washington        11 Waterloo West             25:37.8  8:15 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61       845 Sydney Connolly          12 Dubuque Hempstead         25:38.2  8:16 
     62       958 Nova Meurice             11 Iowa City City High       25:43.5  8:17 
     63       950 Sophie Lie               11 Iowa City City High       25:46.9  8:18 
     64       923 Ayla Canin               11 Iowa City City High       25:48.2  8:19 
     65       919 Katherine Bouska         12 Iowa City City High       25:50.7  8:20 
     66       936 Mackenzie Goss           12 Iowa City City High       25:54.7  8:21 
     67       855 Hallie Krier             12 Dubuque Hempstead         25:55.6  8:21 
     68   36  684 Grace Kline              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:56.6  8:22 
     69   37 1195 Megan Tovar              12 Waterloo West             26:02.7  8:23 
     70       954 Abby McDonough           11 Iowa City City High       26:10.5  8:26 
     71   38  795 Jennifer Wille           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:11.4  8:26 
     72   39  784 Faith Satern             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:21.4  8:29 
     73       979 Charlotte Thomas         11 Iowa City City High       26:27.6  8:31 
     74   40  690 Natasha Nichols          11 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:34.5  8:34 
     75      1176 Allyson Andriano         10 Waterloo West             26:38.3  8:35 
     76       934 Sonali Durham            12 Iowa City City High       26:47.3  8:38 
     77      1200 Hanna Zikuda             11 Waterloo West             26:50.8  8:39 
     78      1190 Leah Reisinger           11 Waterloo West             26:51.3  8:39 
     79      1088 Jenna Kohoutek           12 Prairie                   26:58.7  8:41 
     80       948 Anna Lepcin              11 Iowa City City High       26:59.6  8:42 
     81      1191 Jenna Roberts            12 Waterloo West             27:02.6  8:43 
     82      1183 Hannah Jacobs            11 Waterloo West             27:11.7  8:46 
     83       952 Elena Lyons-Macatee      11 Iowa City City High       27:44.5  8:56 
     84       786 Joy Schnoebelen          11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:46.6  8:57 
     85      1097 Ally Schmidt             12 Prairie                   27:55.1  9:00 
     86      1107 Erika Wheeler            12 Prairie                   27:56.4  9:00 
     87       774 Lizzie Leu               11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:04.7  9:03 
     88       764 Angela Hunt              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:11.2  9:05 
     89       779 Julie Mulangaliro        11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:11.5  9:05 
     90   41  673 Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow  10 Cedar Rapids Washington   28:13.1  9:05 
     91   42  686 Hannah Madsen            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   28:13.2  9:05 
     92       694 Jerri Dale Temple        12 Cedar Rapids Washington   28:15.3  9:06 
     93       843 Taylor Butler            11 Dubuque Hempstead         28:16.4  9:07 
     94       980 Aminata Traore           12 Iowa City City High       28:26.5  9:10 
     95       933 Maya Durham              09 Iowa City City High       28:42.2  9:15 
     96      1184 Katherine Kaliban        12 Waterloo West             28:47.0  9:16 
     97      1180 Bianca Fraizer           11 Waterloo West             28:47.1  9:16 
     98      1159 Morgan Nie               12 Waterloo East             28:58.3  9:20 
     99       682 Chloe Harrington         12 Cedar Rapids Washington   29:03.1  9:22 
    100       932 Abby Dickson             12 Iowa City City High       29:20.5  9:27 
    101       687 Zoe Manson               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   29:47.0  9:36 
    102       846 Heather Dean             11 Dubuque Hempstead         29:52.4  9:37 
    103       940 Grace Hartwig            11 Iowa City City High       29:53.7  9:38 
    104       685 Emma Lindley             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:02.4  9:41 
    105       781 Sydney Oakley            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:06.3  9:42 
    106       780 Sydney Nelsen            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:07.2  9:42 
    107       757 Kaci Cox                 12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:07.3  9:42 
    108       773 Emma Lessman             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:08.4  9:43 
    109       945 Lauren Hudachek          12 Iowa City City High       30:11.1  9:43 
    110       964 Dancile Ntihebuwayo      11 Iowa City City High       30:33.8  9:51 
    111      1181 Marissa Gates            10 Waterloo West             30:36.7  9:52 
    112      1157 Daria Dilparic           10 Waterloo East             30:59.7  9:59 
    113       917 Khate Bacho              09 Iowa City City High       31:33.7 10:10 
    114       675 Grace Bryant             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   31:42.1 10:13 
    115       769 Nadia Karl               11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       31:43.1 10:13 
    116       681 Callista Greco           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   31:46.0 10:14 
    117       688 Madeline Mudd            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   31:52.4 10:16 
    118       766 Katie Janney             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       32:28.2 10:28 
    119       947 Claire Kelly             10 Iowa City City High       32:29.0 10:28 
    120       962 Esther Nishimwe          09 Iowa City City High       34:08.8 11:00 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
    121       939 Emma Hartwig             10 Iowa City City High       34:34.0 11:08 
    122       975 Jacqueline Selemani      09 Iowa City City High       35:52.3 11:33 
    123       942 Kayla Hefley             09 Iowa City City High       35:57.0 11:35 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    17  Iowa City City High                   (20:59.3  104:56.3 0:52.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Bridget Brown             10 20:35.6
  2      2  Isabel Jones              09 20:50.1
  3      3  Gabriel McCormick         10 21:00.8
  4      5  Isabelle Schutt           12 21:02.1
  5      6  Hailey Verdick            12 21:27.7
  6   (  7) Olivia Parrott            12 21:38.1
  7   ( 10) Fanta Traore              12 22:11.0
  
  2.    54  Dubuque Hempstead                     (22:08.8  110:43.9 1:44.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Ellie Sadler              12 21:01.9
  2      8  Erin Lange                12 21:52.8
  3     12  Heather Muntz             12 22:30.6
  4     14  Becca Zillig              11 22:32.7
  5     16  Lexie Hoyne               12 22:45.9
  6   ( 18) Lindsay Benko             12 23:01.6
  7   ( 19) Ashley Leibfried          11 23:03.5
  
  3.    80  Prairie                               (22:41.4  113:26.7 1:14.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Vale Caro                 11 21:59.5
  2     11  Ashley Grady              11 22:15.8
  3     17  Jordan Cadena             11 22:46.5
  4     21  Mandy Hellman             12 23:10.7
  5     22  Jordan Sanders            11 23:14.2
  6   ( 23) Cami Reittinger           11 23:28.3
  7   ( 25) Cairo Dinicola            11 23:35.2
  
  4.   107  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (23:43.5  118:37.5 2:40.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Liz Hessman               11 22:30.9
  2     15  Alaina Marti              12 22:39.9
  3     20  Peyton Recker             11 23:09.5
  4     29  Gabby Schroud             11 25:06.1
  5     30  Morgan Ross               12 25:11.1
  6   ( 38) Jennifer Wille            11 26:11.4
  7   ( 39) Faith Satern              11 26:21.4
  
  5.   140  Waterloo West                         (24:33.1  122:45.2 1:47.0)
====================================================
  1     24  Haley Graves              10 23:33.2
  2     26  Bekah Brainard            12 24:09.2
  3     27  Lauren Reisinger          12 24:27.6
  4     31  Erika Klabunde            12 25:15.0
  5     32  Abby Smith                10 25:20.2
  6   ( 35) Divine Washington         11 25:37.8
  7   ( 37) Megan Tovar               12 26:02.7
  
  6.   171  Cedar Rapids Washington               (25:40.1  128:20.2 1:33.6)
====================================================
  1     28  Anne Visser               12 25:00.9
  2     33  Riley Girman              11 25:20.8
  3     34  Hannah Sherman            11 25:27.4
  4     36  Grace Kline               12 25:56.6
  5     40  Natasha Nichols           11 26:34.5
  6   ( 41) Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow   10 28:13.1
  7   ( 42) Hannah Madsen             12 28:13.2
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                         **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  965 Janet Nyamboneka         10 Iowa City City High       21:30.4  6:56 
      2    2  972 Annie Rummelhart         09 Iowa City City High       21:46.6  7:01 
      3    3  968 Lindsey Parrott          10 Iowa City City High       22:00.1  7:05 
      4    4 1081 Eady Forrest             09 Prairie                   22:01.4  7:06 
      5    5  924 Morgan Carey             09 Iowa City City High       22:17.7  7:11 
      6    6  935 Lottie Gidhal            09 Iowa City City High       22:24.2  7:13 
      7    7  957 Naomi Meurice            09 Iowa City City High       22:35.6  7:17 
      8    8 1073 Victoria Booth           10 Prairie                   22:47.6  7:21 
      9    9 1080 Andrea Myers             10 Prairie                   22:48.9  7:21 
     10   10  931 Anna Denniston           10 Iowa City City High       22:49.9  7:21 
     11   11  844 Erin Connolly            10 Dubuque Hempstead         22:59.8  7:25 
     12       956 Delaney McMahon          09 Iowa City City High       23:10.3  7:28 
     13       678 Sophie Fox               10 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:13.3  7:29 
     14       976 Rachel Strang            10 Iowa City City High       23:16.0  7:30 
     15   12  875 Shyla Thurston           10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:17.7  7:30 
     16   13  872 Audra Steil              10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:29.2  7:34 
     17   14  870 Emily Schmitt            10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:31.9  7:35 
     18       970 Madeline Pugh            09 Iowa City City High       23:32.8  7:35 
     19   15  865 Emersen Rheingans        10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:40.7  7:38 
     20   16  866 Grace Ries               09 Dubuque Hempstead         23:42.4  7:38 
     21       943 Ella Hennager            09 Iowa City City High       23:43.2  7:39 
     22       961 Clare Muckler            09 Iowa City City High       23:45.6  7:39 
     23   17  859 Erin McGrath             10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:57.6  7:43 
     24       871 Sage Smith               10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:04.5  7:45 
     25   18 1074 Meredith Bourgeous       10 Prairie                   24:13.0  7:48 
     26   19 1069 Anna Alldredge           09 Prairie                   24:13.6  7:48 
     27   20  758 Hannah Dake              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:15.6  7:49 
     28   21  756 Kathryn Cosgrove         09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:18.0  7:50 
     29   22  768 Isabelle Kaiser          10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:18.0  7:50 
     30       926 Phoebe Chapnick-Sorokin  09 Iowa City City High       24:26.4  7:52 
     31   23  765 Claire Iversen           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:30.6  7:54 
     32   24  785 Bridget Schmitt          09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:31.6  7:54 
     33   25  752 Sarah Bouska             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:41.6  7:57 
     34       839 Brosius Autumn           10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:59.5  8:03 
     35      5799 Jenna Coates             10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:03.6  8:04 
     36       937 Merryl Green             09 Iowa City City High       25:03.7  8:04 
     37       971 Maya Robertson           09 Iowa City City High       25:11.2  8:07 
     38       930 Drew Damhorst            09 Iowa City City High       25:11.3  8:07 
     39   26  762 Annie Fettkether         10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:18.2  8:09 
     40   27 1095 Emma Rubsam              10 Prairie                   25:25.5  8:12 
     41   28 1104 Beth Uthoff              10 Prairie                   25:25.5  8:12 
     42       697 Emily Weis               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:35.7  8:15 
     43       858 Haley Manders            10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:36.2  8:15 
     44      1094 Alicia Rinke             10 Prairie                   25:43.6  8:17 
     45       689 Grace Neumann            10 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:52.3  8:20 
     46       674 Elena Brecht             10 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:52.9  8:20 
     47       792 Gemma Tursi              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:07.0  8:25 
     48       918 Lily Bender              09 Iowa City City High       26:10.0  8:26 
     49       967 Shawna O'Malley          09 Iowa City City High       26:22.5  8:30 
     50       847 Mallory Dillon           10 Dubuque Hempstead         26:28.5  8:32 
     51      1099 Avery Smith              09 Prairie                   26:32.1  8:33 
     52      1106 Ellie Wehr               09 Prairie                   26:49.2  8:38 
     53       775 Nina Marquardt           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:49.3  8:38 
     54      1071 Cailey Barth             10 Prairie                   27:17.9  8:48 
     55      1091 Lisa Reed                10 Prairie                   27:57.7  9:00 
     56       770 Caitlin Kramer           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:16.0  9:06 
     57       928 Julia Coelho             09 Iowa City City High       29:02.7  9:21 
     58       751 Carley Beck              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       29:12.8  9:25 
     59       778 Grace Miller             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       29:15.1  9:25 
     60       771 Theresa Lampe            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       29:15.1  9:25 
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                                      MVC Divisional Meet
                     Hosted by Dubuque Hempestead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                       October 15, 2015
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61       873 Joyce Sun                09 Dubuque Hempstead         29:31.2  9:31 
     62       759 Eva Deegan               10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       29:36.4  9:32 
     63      1085 Nicole Heims             10 Prairie                   29:46.5  9:36 
     64      1072 Marissa Bixby            10 Prairie                   29:47.3  9:36 
     65       851 Abigale Frisch           10 Dubuque Hempstead         29:47.6  9:36 
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                                      MVC Divisional Meet
                     Hosted by Dubuque Hempestead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                       October 15, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    17  Iowa City City High                   (21:59.8  109:59.0 0:53.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Janet Nyamboneka          10 21:30.4
  2      2  Annie Rummelhart          09 21:46.6
  3      3  Lindsey Parrott           10 22:00.1
  4      5  Morgan Carey              09 22:17.7
  5      6  Lottie Gidhal             09 22:24.2
  6   (  7) Naomi Meurice             09 22:35.6
  7   ( 10) Anna Denniston            10 22:49.9
  
  2.    58  Prairie                               (23:12.9  116:04.5 2:12.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Eady Forrest              09 22:01.4
  2      8  Victoria Booth            10 22:47.6
  3      9  Andrea Myers              10 22:48.9
  4     18  Meredith Bourgeous        10 24:13.0
  5     19  Anna Alldredge            09 24:13.6
  6   ( 27) Emma Rubsam               10 25:25.5
  7   ( 28) Beth Uthoff               10 25:25.5
  
  3.    65  Dubuque Hempstead                     (23:23.9  116:59.3 0:40.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Erin Connolly             10 22:59.8
  2     12  Shyla Thurston            10 23:17.7
  3     13  Audra Steil               10 23:29.2
  4     14  Emily Schmitt             10 23:31.9
  5     15  Emersen Rheingans         10 23:40.7
  6   ( 16) Grace Ries                09 23:42.4
  7   ( 17) Erin McGrath              10 23:57.6
  
  4.   110  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (24:22.8  121:53.8 0:16.0)
====================================================
  1     20  Hannah Dake               09 24:15.6
  2     21  Kathryn Cosgrove          09 24:18.0
  3     22  Isabelle Kaiser           10 24:18.0
  4     23  Claire Iversen            10 24:30.6
  5     24  Bridget Schmitt           09 24:31.6
  6   ( 25) Sarah Bouska              10 24:41.6
  7   ( 26) Annie Fettkether          10 25:18.2


